
Gesamtliste Pokalschießen 2024 20.10.2024

18:48

0 Gesamt Name Vorname 1. 2. Mannschaft

1 . 179  Liebendörfer Jannik 93 86 TSV-Stein 2
2 . 173  Englert Timo 84 89 La Familia 1
3 . 173  Liebendörfer Andrea 85 88 TSV-Stein 2
4 . 171  Ritter Susanne 89 82 MV-Stein 3
5 . 170  Fäßler Sabrina 82 88 La Familia 5
6 . 169  Mugele Sonja 82 87 La Familia 1
7 . 169  Englert Romina 88 81 La Familia 1
8 . 168  Kubiak Sascha 81 87 La Familia 2
9 . 168  Rückert Andreas 84 84 TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4

10 . 168  Theuerweckel Tobias 88 80 Brambhöfer 1
11 . 167  Würth Kornelia 79 88 Würth 3
12 . 167  Kammlot Robert 86 81 Würth 1
13 . 166  Ochs Thorsten 85 81 TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4
14 . 166  Weiß Christian 85 81 MV-Stein 2
15 . 165  Gudde Michael 77 88
16 . 165  Ritter Mirko 84 81 MV-Stein 2
17 . 165  Liebendörfer Bernd 86 79 TSV-Stein 2
18 . 165  Hock Melanie 87 78 La Familia 2
19 . 164  Schall Janik 76 88 Kugelblitze 1
20 . 164  Britsch Ina Marie 79 85 La Familia  8
21 . 164  Jochim Thomas 86 78 MV-Stein 1
22 . 163  Braun Herbert 79 84 La Familia 3
23 . 162  Bader Rüdiger 80 82 TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4
24 . 162  Würth Klaus 81 81 Würth 2
25 . 162  Würth Maximilian 82 80 Würth 2
26 . 161  Spohrer Kerstin 79 82 TSV-Stein 3
27 . 161  Englert Lea 88 73 La Familia  4
28 . 159  Ritter Anna 76 83 MV-Stein 5
29 . 159  Kubiak Jennifer 80 79 La Familia 2
30 . 158  Würth Denise 79 79 Würth 3
31 . 158  Straub Tanja 82 76
32 . 157  Belz Sina 74 83 Brambhöfer 1
33 . 156  Belz Ralf 82 74 Brambhöfer 1
34 . 154  Neubig Tim 77 77 Wäschers Elite 1
35 . 153  Mall Matthias 77 76 La Familia 3
36 . 153  Fischer Michael 78 75
37 . 153  Gebert Carla 80 73 La Familia  6
38 . 153  Sauter Pauline 81 72 Sauis 1
39 . 152  Spohrer Hartmut 72 80 TSV-Stein 3
40 . 152  Schönwalter Luca 75 77 Würth 1
41 . 151  Gebert Sabine 70 81 La Familia 6
42 . 151  Maßholder Jonas 74 77 MV-Stein 4
43 . 151  Gebert Paul 76 75 La Familia 5
44 . 149  Gärtner Stefan 72 77 La Familia 7
45 . 149  Jochim Tim 74 75 MV-Stein 1
46 . 149  Tränkle Dennis 74 75 Kugelblitze 1
47 . 149  Göltz Susanne 80 69
48 . 149  Würth Johannes 81 68 Würth 1
49 . 148  Gärtner Melissa 67 81 La Familia 5
50 . 148  Sauter Stephan 84 64 Sauis 1
51 . 147  Krauth Fabian 74 73 Wäschers Elite 1
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52 . 147  Hock Timo 75 72 La Familia 3
53 . 147  Hofmann Natalie 75 72 Kugelblitze 1
54 . 147  Bartsch Matthias 79 68 MV-Stein 4
55 . 146  Wondrak Alexander 67 79 TSV-Stein 1
56 . 146  Vogt Bettina 75 71 La Familia  4
57 . 145  Gehrig Stephan 65 80 Würth 2
58 . 145  Englert Melanie 80 65 La Familia  4
59 . 144  Spohrer Ben 69 75 TSV-Stein 3
60 . 144  Hohenreuther Markus 69 75 TSV-Stein 1
61 . 143  Britsch Sandra 69 74 La Familia  8
62 . 142  Schröder Claudia 66 76
63 . 142  Röser Jens 71 71 TSV-Stein 1
64 . 142  Gudde Heng 72 70
65 . 141  Danni Streck 73 68
66 . 141  Henn Carmen 77 64 MV-Stein 3
67 . 139  Britsch Andreas 61 78 La Familia  8
68 . 139  Henn Klaus 69 70 MV-Stein 1
69 . 138  Bertsch Klaus 61 77
70 . 137  Karner Jana 62 75 Würth 3
71 . 136  Hanselmann Thomas 71 65
72 . 136  Heider Alicia 72 64 Wäschers Elite 1
73 . 129  Leonie Lukaßen 62 67 MV-Stein 5
74 . 125  Rupp Natascha 64 61 La Familia  6
75 . 123  Henn Lukas 57 66 MV-Stein 4
76 . 121  Jochim Tina 61 60 MV-Stein 3
77 . 121  Schmiech Uwe 67 54 MV-Stein 2
78 . 116  Lukaßen Celine 62 54 MV-Stein 5
79 . 102  Bossert Sara 55 47 Sauis 1
80 . 97  Gärtner Robin 57 40 La Familia 7
81 . 86  Hock Wilhelm 49 37 La Familia 7
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0 Gesamt Name Vorname 1. 2. Mannschaft

1 . 169  Englert Romina 88 81 La Familia 1
2 . 164  Britsch Ina Marie 79 85 La Familia  8
3 . 159  Ritter Anna 76 83 MV-Stein 5
4 . 153  Sauter Pauline 81 72 Sauis 1
5 . 151  Gebert Paul 76 75 La Familia 5
6 . 144  Spohrer Ben 69 75 TSV-Stein 3
7 . 141  Danni Streck 73 68
8 . 129  Leonie Lukaßen 62 67 MV-Stein 5
9 . 102  Bossert Sara 55 47 Sauis 1

10 . 97  Gärtner Robin 57 40 La Familia 7
11 . 86  Hock Wilhelm 49 37 La Familia 7
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0 Gesamt Name Vorname 1. 2. Mannschaft

1 . 173  Liebendörfer Andrea 85 88 TSV-Stein 2
2 . 171  Ritter Susanne 89 82 MV-Stein 3
3 . 170  Fäßler Sabrina 82 88 La Familia 5
4 . 169  Mugele Sonja 82 87 La Familia 1
5 . 167  Würth Kornelia 79 88 Würth 3
6 . 165  Hock Melanie 87 78 La Familia 2
7 . 161  Spohrer Kerstin 79 82 TSV-Stein 3
8 . 161  Englert Lea 88 73 La Familia  4
9 . 159  Kubiak Jennifer 80 79 La Familia 2

10 . 158  Würth Denise 79 79 Würth 3
11 . 158  Straub Tanja 82 76
12 . 157  Belz Sina 74 83 Brambhöfer 1
13 . 153  Gebert Carla 80 73 La Familia  6
14 . 151  Gebert Sabine 70 81 La Familia 6
15 . 149  Göltz Susanne 80 69
16 . 148  Gärtner Melissa 67 81 La Familia 5
17 . 147  Hofmann Natalie 75 72 Kugelblitze 1
18 . 146  Vogt Bettina 75 71 La Familia  4
19 . 145  Englert Melanie 80 65 La Familia  4
20 . 143  Britsch Sandra 69 74 La Familia  8
21 . 142  Schröder Claudia 66 76
22 . 142  Gudde Heng 72 70
23 . 141  Henn Carmen 77 64 MV-Stein 3
24 . 137  Karner Jana 62 75 Würth 3
25 . 136  Heider Alicia 72 64 Wäschers Elite 1
26 . 125  Rupp Natascha 64 61 La Familia  6
27 . 121  Jochim Tina 61 60 MV-Stein 3
28 . 116  Lukaßen Celine 62 54 MV-Stein 5
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0 Gesamt Name Vorname 1. 2. Mannschaft

1 . 179  Liebendörfer Jannik 93 86 TSV-Stein 2
2 . 173  Englert Timo 84 89 La Familia 1
3 . 168  Kubiak Sascha 81 87 La Familia 2
4 . 168  Rückert Andreas 84 84 TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4
5 . 168  Theuerweckel Tobias 88 80 Brambhöfer 1
6 . 167  Kammlot Robert 86 81 Würth 1
7 . 166  Ochs Thorsten 85 81 TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4
8 . 166  Weiß Christian 85 81 MV-Stein 2
9 . 165  Gudde Michael 77 88

10 . 165  Ritter Mirko 84 81 MV-Stein 2
11 . 165  Liebendörfer Bernd 86 79 TSV-Stein 2
12 . 164  Schall Janik 76 88 Kugelblitze 1
13 . 164  Jochim Thomas 86 78 MV-Stein 1
14 . 163  Braun Herbert 79 84 La Familia 3
15 . 162  Bader Rüdiger 80 82 TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4
16 . 162  Würth Klaus 81 81 Würth 2
17 . 162  Würth Maximilian 82 80 Würth 2
18 . 156  Belz Ralf 82 74 Brambhöfer 1
19 . 154  Neubig Tim 77 77 Wäschers Elite 1
20 . 153  Mall Matthias 77 76 La Familia 3
21 . 153  Fischer Michael 78 75
22 . 152  Spohrer Hartmut 72 80 TSV-Stein 3
23 . 152  Schönwalter Luca 75 77 Würth 1
24 . 151  Maßholder Jonas 74 77 MV-Stein 4
25 . 149  Gärtner Stefan 72 77 La Familia 7
26 . 149  Jochim Tim 74 75 MV-Stein 1
27 . 149  Tränkle Dennis 74 75 Kugelblitze 1
28 . 149  Würth Johannes 81 68 Würth 1
29 . 148  Sauter Stephan 84 64 Sauis 1
30 . 147  Krauth Fabian 74 73 Wäschers Elite 1
31 . 147  Hock Timo 75 72 La Familia 3
32 . 147  Bartsch Matthias 79 68 MV-Stein 4
33 . 146  Wondrak Alexander 67 79 TSV-Stein 1
34 . 145  Gehrig Stephan 65 80 Würth 2
35 . 144  Hohenreuther Markus 69 75 TSV-Stein 1
36 . 142  Röser Jens 71 71 TSV-Stein 1
37 . 139  Britsch Andreas 61 78 La Familia  8
38 . 139  Henn Klaus 69 70 MV-Stein 1
39 . 138  Bertsch Klaus 61 77
40 . 136  Hanselmann Thomas 71 65
41 . 123  Henn Lukas 57 66 MV-Stein 4
42 . 121  Schmiech Uwe 67 54 MV-Stein 2
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0 Gesamt Mannschaft Einzelschützen

1 . 517  TSV-Stein 2 Liebendörfer, Bernd (165) - Liebendörfer, Andrea (173) - Liebendörfer, Jannik (179)
2 . 511  La Familia 1 Englert, Romina (169) - Englert, Timo (173) - Mugele, Sonja (169)
3 . 496  TSV-Stein (Freizeitsport) 4 Rückert, Andreas (168) - Ochs, Thorsten (166) - Bader, Rüdiger (162)
4 . 492  La Familia 2 Hock, Melanie (165) - Kubiak, Jennifer (159) - Kubiak, Sascha (168)
5 . 481  Brambhöfer 1 Theuerweckel, Tobias (168) - Belz, Sina (157) - Belz, Ralf (156)
6 . 469  La Familia 5 Gebert, Paul (151) - Gärtner, Melissa (148) - Fäßler, Sabrina (170)
7 . 469  Würth 2 Würth, Klaus (162) - Würth, Maximilian (162) - Gehrig, Stephan (145)
8 . 468  Würth 1 Würth, Johannes (149) - Schönwalter, Luca (152) - Kammlot, Robert (167)
9 . 463  La Familia 3 Braun, Herbert (163) - Mall, Matthias (153) - Hock, Timo (147)

10 . 462  Würth 3 Karner, Jana (137) - Würth, Denise (158) - Würth, Kornelia (167)
11 . 460  Kugelblitze 1 Schall, Janik (164) - Hofmann, Natalie (147) - Tränkle, Dennis (149)
12 . 457  TSV-Stein 3 Spohrer, Hartmut (152) - Spohrer, Kerstin (161) - Spohrer, Ben (144)
13 . 452  MV-Stein 2 Weiß, Christian (166) - Ritter, Mirko (165) - Schmiech, Uwe (121)
14 . 452  MV-Stein 1 Jochim, Thomas (164) - Jochim, Tim (149) - Henn, Klaus (139)
15 . 452  La Familia  4 Vogt, Bettina (146) - Englert, Lea (161) - Englert, Melanie (145)
16 . 446  La Familia  8 Britsch, Ina Marie (164) - Britsch , Andreas (139) - Britsch, Sandra (143)
17 . 437  Wäschers Elite 1 Krauth, Fabian (147) - Heider, Alicia (136) - Neubig, Tim (154)
18 . 433  MV-Stein 3 Ritter, Susanne (171) - Henn, Carmen (141) - Jochim, Tina (121)
19 . 432  TSV-Stein 1 Röser, Jens (142) - Hohenreuther, Markus (144) - Wondrak, Alexander (146)
20 . 421  MV-Stein 4 Maßholder, Jonas (151) - Henn, Lukas (123) - Bartsch, Matthias (147)
21 . 404  MV-Stein 5 Lukaßen, Celine (116) - Leonie, Lukaßen (129) - Ritter, Anna (159)
22 . 403  Sauis 1 Sauter, Stephan (148) - Sauter, Pauline (153) - Bossert, Sara (102)
23 . 332  La Familia 7 Gärtner, Stefan (149) - Gärtner, Robin (97) - Hock, Wilhelm (86)
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